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Risultati e Classifica Allievi ProvincialiVerona Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
Bovolone
Sanguinetto
Castagnaro
Oppeano
Bevilacqua
Boys Gazzo
Isola Rizza
Noi T.Bovolone
Sampietrina
Bonarubiana
Minerbe

Aspar. Cerea

\.

portale del calcio veneto

21 Giornata

13/04 Bevilacqua - Bonarubiana 3 -1
13/04 Castagnaro - Sampietrina 3 -0
13/04 Isola Rizza - Aspar. Cerea 7 -0
13/04 Noi T.Bovolone - Bovolone 1 -1
3-0
13/04 Sanguinetto - Boys Gazzo 1-0

13/04 Oppeano - Minerbe

Pt
48
46
45
45
37
36
31
29
22
20
12
7

G
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

\%
15
14
14
14
11
10
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P
4
4
5
5
7
6
9

11
14
14
16
19

GF
59
68
58
46
57
30
30
37
51
41
29
12

GS
13
20
32
25
42
23
31
48
61
63
57
103

DR
46
48
26
21
15

VC NC PC VF NF PF

7

A A W OO0 00 A © O N

1

P P O B N W M N O N BB

3

© N OO OO wWw N O N W W

=
o

N NN WO A O N 01 00 N

2

P N N W w

o N N O O

© N N 00 o1 o A~ N WD

Mi



